LEDIline

Code: 200951 EAN: 5905378200951
Frame for surface mounting of
Downlight MOLLY 9W square

120mm 42mm
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Parameter Value Parameter Value
Warranty (years) 3 Length 120 mm
Weight 6249 Width 120 mm
Colour White Height 42mm
Material (housing) Polycarbonate
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LEDIline

Single packaging

Width 120 mm
Height 42 mm
Length 120 mm
Weight 0,04 kg
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Bulk packaging

Number of pieces/tape in meters pack
zb

Width

Height of collective packaging
Length

Weight

Volume
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100 szt.

640 mm
268 mm
500 mm
12 kg

0,085
m3

Europallet

Quantity collective euro pallet
Weight of a euro pallet

Pallet height

Quantity in 1 layer

Number of layers

1400 szt.
168 kg
1876 mm
200 szt.
7



